
Key

Page 1 of 2 Animals in Landscape     

Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

157
158
161
169
301

307
319
322
334

356
371
413
420
435

436
470
471
472

500
501
505
520
522

523
524
562
632

640
680
702
703
704

726
728
729
733

734
775
783
792
798

799
809

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

881
830

1555
939
584

911
437
880

1014

1045
727
673
930

1270

1007
1044
2492
828

1624
873
672

1167
1016

616
432
893
932

685
1921
2293
1684
1312

1387
1054
989

1056

1363
965

2405
854

1587

1134
603

Skeins

0.4
0.4
0.7
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.4
0.5

0.5
0.4
0.3
0.4
0.6

0.5
0.5
1.1
0.4

0.7
0.4
0.3
0.5
0.5

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.9
1.0
0.8
0.6

0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.6
0.5
1.1
0.4
0.7

0.5
0.3
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44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

826
832
833
839
895

904
921
922
924

930
931
976
986
987

988
989

3012
3064

3346
3347
3348
3363
3371

3768
3776
3778
3816

3819
3820
3821
3826
3828

3830
3838
3853
3862

3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

465
709

1750
817
660

2568
2100
1382
682

816
1036
2713
1077
1866

3190
988
932
568

1314
1502
1092
679

1481

1725
5652
1200
810

3457
2465
1949
682
725

848
648
538
700

766

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.8
0.4
0.3

1.1
0.9
0.6
0.3

0.4
0.5
1.2
0.5
0.8

1.4
0.5
0.4
0.3

0.6
0.7
0.5
0.3
0.7

0.8
2.4
0.5
0.4

1.5
1.1
0.9
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.4


